
OUT OF STATE 
 
Compass Group 
2800 Yorkmont Rd. 
Charlotte, NC   
Michael Beaver 
(317) 889-2093 
 
De Fib Solutions 
7310 W. 86th Ave. 
Crowne Pointe, IN  46307 
Vince Penna 
(219) 365-2645 
 
Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd. 
Dep. 982 
Atlanta, GA 
Jean Brown 
 
Drury Inns, Inc. 
721 Emerson Rd., #400 
St. Louis, MO  63141 
 (314) 587-3139 
 
Eataly Chicago 
45 East 20th Street 
New York, NY  10003 
(212) 539-0204 
 
Larry Greene 
TIPS Master Trainer 
Walkerton, IN  46574 
(630) 373-7124 
lgreenetips@peoplepc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Health Communications, 
Inc. 
Provider of the T.I.P.S. 
(Training for Intervention 
Procedures) Program 
1501 Wilson Blvd. S 
Suite 500 
Arlington, VA  22209 
Nicole Blosse 
(800) 438-8477 ex. 390 
blossen@gettips.com 
 
Heinens Inc. 
4540 Richmond Rd. 
Warrensville, OH  44128 
 
Kroger Stores 
5960 Castleway West Dr. 
Indianapolis, IN  46250 
Liz Barden 
(317) 579-8699 
 
 
Meijer Great Lakes 
Limited Partnership 
2929 Walker Northwest 
Grand Rapids, MI  49544 
(616) 791-3223 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Wal-Mart Stores 
702 SW 8th St. 
Bentonville, AR  72716 
 Dept. 8916 
Tiffany Burnett 
(479) 204-8686 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ONLINE PROGRAMS 
 
360 Training – Learn 2 
Serve Program 
6801 N. Capital of Texas 
Hwy., Bldg. 2 
Austin, TX  78731 
Samantha Montalbano 
(512) 549-4067 
Samantha.montalbano@360training.com 
www.learn2serve.com 
 
A+ Server Education 
Wally Rohde 
877-740-5509 
www.aplusservereducation.com 
Info@aplusservereducation.com 
Wally@aplusservereducation.com 
 
Above Training, Inc. 
Statefoodsafety.com 
711 E Timpanogos Parkway 
Bldg M, Suite 3100 
Orem, UT 84097 
Jeff Gatlin 
jgatlin@statefoodsafety.com 
regulatory@statefoodsafety.com 
www.statefoodsafety.com 
801-494-1416 
 
ACE Foodhandler 
Manny Campos 
www.acefoodhandler.com 
877-952-8111 
Certified@acefoodhandler.com 
 
Affordable Alcohol Training 
dba LIQUORexam.com 
2401 Windsong Trail 
Round Rock, Texas 78664 
(512) 796-3842 
www.LIQUORexam.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
American Safety Council 
5125 Adanson St., Suite 500 
Orlando, FL  32804 
Jeff Pairan 
(800) 292-5080 
www.illinoisbassetcertification.com 

 
At Home Safety Prep 
Course 
Leana White 
(800) 352-0910 
Leana@athomeprep.com 
www.athomeprep.com 
 
BASSET 
Chicago/BASSET 
Illinois 
Rachel Miklas 
(312) 473-7831 
rachel@bassetchicago.com 
www.bassetchicago.com  -  
BASSET_Illinois_Online_Course    
 
BASSET On The Fly   
Dustin Meyers 
(312) 366-3383 
dustin@bassetonthefly.com 
www.bassetonthefly.com 
 
Diversys Learning, Inc., 
13740 Research Blvd., Suite 
D-2 
Austin, TX  78750 
Scott Bailey 
(512) 343-2600 ex. 103 
www.bassetpermit.com 
 
EduClasses.org 
103 S. Travis, Suite 200 
Sherman, TX  75090 
Steven A. Dean 
(903) 893-3717 
www.SellerServerClasses.com 
https://Illinois.SellerServerClasses.com 
info@educlasses.org 

 
 
My Food and Bev Training 
Jonny White 
(512) 351-1594 
jwhite@estrategysolutions.com 
www.myfoodandbevtraining.com 
 
Health Communications, 
Inc. – TIPS Online 
Provider of the T.I.P.S. 
(Training for Intervention 
Procedures) Program 
1501 Wilson Blvd. 
 Suite 500 
Arlington, VA  22209 
Nicole Blosse 
(800) 438-8477 ex. 390 
blossen@gettips.com 
www.gettips.com 
 
Illinois Licensed Beverage 
Association (ILBA) 
1127 South 2nd Street 
Springfield, IL  62704 
Patty Heckenkamp 
(217) 523-3232 
www.ilba.net 
 
National Hospitality 
Institute 
Brian Bartlett 
(800) 292-2896 
bbartlett@mlba.org 
www.tamusa.org 
 
 
 
National Restaurant 
Association  
ServeSafe Program  
175 W. Jackson Blvd.  
Chicago, IL 60604  
LaDesia Taylor  
(312) 261-5304  
ltaylor@restaurant.org   
www.servsafe.com 
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SellerServer.com 
I Drive Safely 
7324 Southwest Freeway, 
Ste 1900 
Houston, TX  77074 
Rebecca Renteria 
(866) 378-1587 
https://wecare@sellerserve
r.com 
https://www.sellerserver
.com/Illinois/ 
 
Premier Food Safety 
Claudia De Anda 
(714) 457-0056 
claudia@premierfoodsafety.com 
www.premierfoodsafety.com 
 
Professional Server 
Certification Corporation 
P.O. Box 192 
Madison, SD  57042 
Mark Wingert 
(800) 432-4192 
support@rserving.com 
www.rserving.com 
 
Responsible Training 
9004 Anderson Mill Rd. 
Suite B 
Austin, TX 78729 
(512) 996-0909 
info@safewayclasses.com 
www.responsibletraining.co
m 
 
ServingAlcohol.com 
Serving Alcohol, Inc.  
1402 Gallinule Drive  
Delray Beach, FL 33444  
Robert Pomplun 
(561) 404-5363 
team@servingalcohol.com 
www.basset.servingalcohol.com
  
 
 
 

TAP Series, LLC 
5655 Lindero Canyon Rd., 
Suite 501 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 
Ph: 888-826-5222  
Fax: 818-889-8798 
sk@tapseries.com 
Website www.tapseries.com  
Facebook: 
https://www.facebook.com/T
APSeries (Like Us) 
Twitter: 
https://www.twitter.com/TA
PSeries (Follow Us) 
 
US Interactive Seller/ 
Server Training 
13805 West Road, Suite 200 
Houston, TX  77041 
(800) 505-5095 
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